	· 11-30	)-2004 <del>-                              </del>
;	Form PTO-1594 R1	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	To the Honorable Comprisioner of 1028	16456 inal documents or copy thereof.
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1/19-04	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	JOHN PLAYER & SONS LIMITED P.O. BOX 286 SOUTH CIRCULAR ROAD DUBLIN 8, IRELAND  Individual(s)	Name: JOHN PLAYER & SONS LIMITED Internal Address: 56 PARK WEST ROAD Street Address: PARK WEST, NANGOR ROAD City: DUBLIN 12, Country: IRELAND Zip:  Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation: IRELAND Other:  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment.) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No  B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 816,881; 2,384,777
	Additional number(s) attached? Tyes No	
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
^	Attn.: Brewster Taylor STITES & HARBISON PLLC Suite 900 1199 North Fairfax Street Alexandria, Virginia 22314-1437	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$65  Enclosed Authorized to be charged to Credit Card (attached form)
12/02/2004	GTON11 00000011 816881	8. Deposit account number:
01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522	40.00 ÜP 25.00 DP	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
	Brewster Taylor Rul	NOVEMBER 19, 2004
	Name of Person Signing Sign	Date Date
	Total number of pages including cover	er sheet, attachments, and document: 1

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, DC 20231

**RECORDED: 11/19/2004** 

## NO DOCUMENTS REQUIRED FOR **RECORDING CHANGE OF ADDRESS DOCUMENT**

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002983 FRAME: 0373**